

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 050685 Version: 0 Name: Advisory Board/Committee Appointment of Gloria Lopez to the Gainesville/Alachua County Cultural Affairs Board (NB) Type: Staff Recommendation Status: Passed File created: 11/28/2005 In control: Clerk of the Commission On agenda: Final action: 11/28/2005 Title: Advisory Board/Committee Appointment of Gloria Lopez to the Gainesville/Alachua County Cultural Affairs Board (NB) Sponsors: Indexes: Code sections: Attachments: Ver. Action By Action Result								
File created: 11/28/2005 In control: Clerk of the Commission On agenda: Final action: 11/28/2005 Title: Advisory Board/Committee Appointment of Gloria Lopez to the Gainesville/Alachua County Cultural Affairs Board (NB) Sponsors: Indexes: Code sections: Attachments:	File #:	050685	Version: 0	Name:	Lopez to the Gainesville/Alachua County			
On agenda: Final action: 11/28/2005 Title: Advisory Board/Committee Appointment of Gloria Lopez to the Gainesville/Alachua County Cultural Affairs Board (NB) Sponsors: Indexes: Code sections: Attachments:	Туре:	Staff Recom	mendation	Status:	Passed			
Title: Advisory Board/Committee Appointment of Gloria Lopez to the Gainesville/Alachua County Cultural Affairs Board (NB) Sponsors: Indexes: Code sections: Attachments:	File created:	11/28/2005		In control:	Clerk of the Commission			
Affairs Board (NB) Sponsors: Indexes: Code sections: Attachments:	On agenda:			Final action:	11/28/2005			
Indexes: Code sections: Attachments:	Title:							
Code sections: Attachments:	Sponsors:							
Attachments:	Indexes:							
	Code sections:							
Date Ver. Action By Action Result	Attachments:							
	Date	Ver. Action E	Зу	Ac	tion Re	esult		

	11/28/2005	0	City Commission	Approved as Recommended	Pass
--	------------	---	-----------------	-------------------------	------

Advisory Board/Committee Appointment of Gloria Lopez to the Gainesville/Alachua County Cultural Affairs Board (NB)

The City Commission appoint Gloria Lopez to the Gainesville/Alachua County Cultural Affairs Board for a term to expire September 30, 2008.

Commissioner Braddy: Lopez Commissioner Bryant: Lopez Commissioner Chestnut: Readvertise Commissioner Donovan: Lopez Commissioner Lowe: Lopez Commissioner Nielsen: Lopez

Mayor Hanrahan: Readvertise